Base Line Item Detail					Crisdel Group, Inc.		Earle Asphalt Company		Tarheel Enterprises, Inc.		A. E. Stone, Inc.		Joseph DeFino Trucking Co., Inc.dba DeFino Contracting Company	
Item No.	Unit Code	Qty	UOM	Description	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total
1	1D10MOB	1	L.S.	Mobilization	\$326,999.00	\$326,999.00	\$102,904.63	\$102,904.63	\$390,000.00	\$390,000.00	\$350,000.00	\$350,000.00	\$750,000.00	\$750,000.00
2	1HFP0B	1	L.S.	Fuel Price Adjustment (NO-BID)	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00
3	3B00RPR	400	S.Y.	Hot Mix Asphalt Pavement Repair	\$86.60	\$34,640.00	\$64.00	\$25,600.00	\$225.00	\$90,000.00	\$40.00	\$16,000.00	\$65.00	\$26,000.00
4	3B01PJA	283,000.00	L.F.	Polymerized Joint Adhesive	\$0.40	\$113,200.00	\$0.08	\$22,640.00	\$0.35	\$99,050.00	\$5.00	\$1,415,000.00	\$0.35	\$99,050.00
5	3B32HMA	52,000.00	Ton	Hot Mix Asphalt 12.5M 76 Surface Course	\$69.20	\$3,598,400.00	\$84.00	\$4,368,000.00	\$81.31	\$4,228,120.00	\$70.00	\$3,640,000.00	\$83.00	\$4,316,000.00
6	3B26TAC	35,000.00	GAL	Tack Coat	\$2.70	\$94,500.00	\$3.00	\$105,000.00	\$3.50	\$122,500.00	\$0.01	\$350.00	\$4.00	\$140,000.00
7	3BAPA0B	1	L.S.	Asphalt Price Adjustment (NO-BID)	\$350,000.00	\$350,000.00	\$350,000.00	\$350,000.00	\$350,000.00	\$350,000.00	\$350,000.00	\$350,000.00	\$350,000.00	\$350,000.00
8	3B46BCS	52	Each	Bituminous Core Samples	\$75.00	\$3,900.00	\$60.00	\$3,120.00	\$115.00	\$5,980.00	\$100.00	\$5,200.00	\$125.00	\$6,500.00
9	3E09PMR	345,000.00	S.Y.	Pavement Removal, 2-1/2" Depth	\$2.85	\$983,250.00	\$3.12	\$1,076,400.00	\$2.91	\$1,003,950.00	\$2.00	\$690,000.00	\$3.50	\$1,207,500.00
10	3F01MRS	8,000.00	L.F.	Milled Rumble Strip	\$1.90	\$15,200.00	\$1.80	\$14,400.00	\$1.85	\$14,800.00	\$2.00	\$16,000.00	\$3.00	\$24,000.00
11	5C40RSF	5	Each	Reset Frame	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$450.00	\$2,250.00	\$390.00	\$1,950.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$750.00	\$3,750.00
12	5C00054	5	Each	Reset Frames, Various Types with Extensions	\$185.00	\$925.00	\$175.00	\$875.00	\$465.00	\$2,325.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00
13	5P21LLS	251,000.00	L.F.	Traffic Stripes, Long - Life, thermoplastic	\$0.83	\$208,330.00	\$1.05	\$263,550.00	\$1.00	\$251,000.00	\$0.50	\$125,500.00	\$0.95	\$238,450.00
14	5P31LLM	25,000.00	L.F.	Traffic Markings, Lines, Long - Life, Thermoplastic	\$0.83	\$20,750.00	\$1.05	\$26,250.00	\$1.00	\$25,000.00	\$0.50	\$12,500.00	\$0.95	\$23,750.00
15	5P32LLM	50	S.F.	Traffic Markings, Symbols, Long - Life, Epoxy Resin	\$43.70	\$2,185.00	\$46.50	\$2,325.00	\$155.00	\$7,750.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$45.00	\$2,250.00
16	5Q01FOB	1	L.S.	Furnish Field Office, Type B	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00
17	5Q02MFB	10	Mnth	Maintain Field Office, Type B	\$1,800.00	\$18,000.00		\$18,000.00		\$26,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$28,000.00
18	5ZD01RPM	125	Each	Raised Pavement Markers	\$40.00	\$5,000.00		\$5,187.50	\$52.00	\$6,500.00	\$50.00	\$6,250.00	\$36.00	\$4,500.00
19	6J00001	80	Each	In-Pavement Wireless Sensor	\$965.00	\$77,200.00	\$1,800.00	\$144,000.00	\$1,550.00	\$124,000.00	\$700.00	\$56,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$160,000.00
20	8A01MPT	1	L.S.	Furnishing Traffic Control Devices	\$278,000.00	\$278,000.00	\$425,000.00	\$425,000.00	\$233,000.00	\$233,000.00	\$498,689.00	\$498,689.00	\$155,000.00	\$155,000.00
21	8A29MPT	550	M.H.	Flaggers	\$0.01	\$5.50	\$0.01	\$5.50	\$1.00	\$550.00	\$0.01	\$5.50	\$0.01	\$5.50
22	8B15MPT	550	M.H.	Traffic Protection Patrol	\$0.01	\$5.50	\$0.01	\$5.50	\$90.00	\$49,500.00	\$0.01	\$5.50	\$0.01	\$5.50
				Base Tot	tal	\$6,287,740.00		\$7,127,513.13		\$7,232,475.00		\$7,380,000.00		\$7,715,261.00